 ICP DAS USA, Inc. | www.icpdas-usa.com | 1-310-517-9888 | 24309 Narbonne Ave. Suite 200. Lomita, CA 90717
PWR-24/110   24V/0.2 A  Power Supply
Cost-effective Power Adaptor
Primary Exciting Current: Input 110VAC 60 Hz: 60mA
Primary Load Current Input 110VAV 60 Hz: 52mA
Secondary No Load DC Voltage: 28.6V ; +/- 5%
Secondary DC Voltage Load 200mA: 24.0V ;+/-5% (4.8AV)
High Protection Test:
PRI. TO SEC. & CORE : AC 1240/min
SEC TO CORE AC 500 V
Dimensions  51mm x 41mm x 63mm
(2 inches x 1.61 inches x 2.48 inches)
SPECIFICATIONS